
Canada Cup East 2024
Archery Canada and The Archers of Caledon (2024141)
Caledon, Ontario Canada, From 21-06-2024 to 23-06-2024

After 144 Arrows

EQUIPE COMPOUND MIXTE
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CX10 CX10-Challa-Messerschmidt 1,329 60 24
CHALLA Jyotsna C JW JW CX 650

MESSERSCHMIDT Andrew C M M CX 679

2 CX4 CX4-Horlock-Horlock 1,321 54 23
HORLOCK Kaitlyn C W W CX 672

HORLOCK Robin C MM MM CX 649

3 CX6 CX6-Lee-Thomas 1,306 58 20
LEE Erin C W W CX 655

THOMAS Evan C M M CX 651

4 CX3 CX3-Cheung-Blanchard 1,301 18 6
CHEUNG Katie C W W CX 635

BLANCHARD Lee C M M CX 666

5 CX111 CX111-Robert-Morasse 1,291 51 20
ROBERT Catherine C W W CX 660

MORASSE Remi C M M CX 631

6 CX9 CX9-Neville-Sewell 1,284 45 11
NEVILLE Chelsea C JW JW CX 662

SEWELL Josiah C JM JM CX 622

7 CX7 CX7-Lavoie-Gauthier 1,283 14 8
LAVOIE Kate C CW CW CX 612

GAUTHIER Justin C CM CM CX 671

8 CX5 CX5-Lafleur-Blanchard 1,250 22 7
LAFLEUR Valerie C W W CX 627

BLANCHARD Glenn C MM MM CX 623

9 CX1 CX1-Medland-Berg 1,241 36 10
MEDLAND Madison C W W CX 603

BERG Matt C M M CX 638

10 CX8 CX8-Sully-Wang 1,163 17 4
SULY Graciela C CW CW CX 505

WANG Blake C CM CM CX 658

11 CX2 CX2-Bisson-Morasse 1,149 14 3
BISSON Valerie C W W CX 586

MORASSE Tom C CM CM CX 563

After 144 Arrows

EQUIPE RECURVE MIXTE
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 RX101 RX101-Brug-Maxwell 1,271 39 8
BRUG Eleanor R W W RX 609

MAXWELL Brian R M M RX 662

2 RX4 RX4-Chan-Lee 1,217 31 12
CHAN Natalee R JW JW RX 572

LEE Benjamen R M M RX 645

3 RX10 RX10-Oliver-Kumar 1,178 25 9
OLIVER Kylie R CW CW RX 587

KUMAR Keshav R CM CM RX 591

4 RX15 RX15-Gagne-Villanueva 1,165 21 8
GAGNE Amelia R JW JW RX 565

VILLANUEVA Dylan R JM JM RX 600

5 RX9 RX9-DeShaneGill-Piunno 1,124 18 5
DE SHANE-GILL Subrena R MW MW RX 552

PIUNNO Stephen R MM MM RX 572

6 RX11 RX11-Langley-Zhang 1,118 14 5
LANGLEY Alison R CW CW RX 544

ZHANG Alvin R CM CM RX 574

7 RX6 RX6-Stoneman-Verdugo 1,110 19 8
STONEMAN Sofie R CW CW RX 492

VERDUGO-PAREDES Emilio R M M RX 618

8 RX5 RX5-Fortin-Mahoney 1,109 15 5
FORTIN Melodie R JW JW RX 579

MAHONEY Ryan R M M RX 530

9 RX8 RX8-Wang-Ferouz 1,065 13 3
WANG Susan R W W RX 523

FEROUZ Umar R JM JM RX 542

10 RX2 RX2-Dezeeuw-Ferouz 1,041 18 2
DEZEEUW Brianna R W W RX 452

FEROUZ Fazeel R JM JM RX 589

11 RX12 RX12-Laboie-Audet 1,019 18 7
LAVOIE Alyson R CW CW RX 434

AUDET Raphael R M M RX 585

12 RX14 RX14-Perretta-Ferouz 985 16 4
PERRETTA Victoria R JW JW RX 502

FEROUZ Hamza R JM JM RX 483

13 RX7 RX7-Wilson-Wilson 952 11 2
WILSON Zohy R JW JW RX 583

WILSON Brennen R M M RX 369
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Canada Cup East 2024
Archery Canada and The Archers of Caledon (2024141)
Caledon, Ontario Canada, From 21-06-2024 to 23-06-2024

After 144 Arrows

EQUIPE RECURVE MIXTE Continue

Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

14 RX3 RX3-Suan-Kang 942 9 4
SUAN Joanna R W W RX 436

KANG Jimmy R. R M M RX 506

After 216 Arrows

Recurve Cadet Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 ON Ontario 1,215 11 2

KRAYA Milah R CW CW 249

MUNRO Sara R CW CW 437

PIUNNO Siena R CW CW 529

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Junior Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 RX15 RX15-Gagne-Villanueva 1,165 21 8
GAGNE Amelia R JW JW RX 565

VILLANUEVA Dylan R JM JM RX 600

2 RX14 RX14-Perretta-Ferouz 985 16 4
PERRETTA Victoria R JW JW RX 502

FEROUZ Hamza R JM JM RX 483

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 RX13 RX13-Ng-Mao 1,216 30 14
NG Keira R CW CW 587

MAO Richard R CM CM 629

2 RX10 RX10-Oliver-Kumar 1,178 25 9
OLIVER Kylie R CW CW RX 587

KUMAR Keshav R CM CM RX 591

3 RX11 RX11-Langley-Zhang 1,118 14 5
LANGLEY Alison R CW CW RX 544

ZHANG Alvin R CM CM RX 574

4 ON Ontario 1,063 9 2
PIUNNO Siena R CW CW 529

KO Caleb R CM CM RX 534

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Master Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 RX9 RX9-DeShaneGill-Piunno 1,124 18 5
DE SHANE-GILL Subrena R MW MW RX 552

PIUNNO Stephen R MM MM RX 572

After 144 Arrows

Compound Junior Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CX9 CX9-Neville-Sewell 1,284 45 11
NEVILLE Chelsea C JW JW CX 662

SEWELL Josiah C JM JM CX 622

2/3 Class & Division Result List - Team - 20240623.140639



Canada Cup East 2024
Archery Canada and The Archers of Caledon (2024141)
Caledon, Ontario Canada, From 21-06-2024 to 23-06-2024

After 108 Arrows

Compound Cadet Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CX7 CX7-Lavoie-Gauthier 1,283 14 8
LAVOIE Kate C CW CW CX 612

GAUTHIER Justin C CM CM CX 671

2 CX8 CX8-Sully-Wang 1,163 17 4
SULY Graciela C CW CW CX 505

WANG Blake C CM CM CX 658

After 12 Arrows

Recurve Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 ON Ontario 1,490 19 7

LOCK Michael R M M 573

TRAN Jacky R M M 351

VAN DER PLOEG Norman R M M 566

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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